Hose Reels
Lincoln’s Fluid Reel (LFR) Series
45
Lincoln’s Fluid Reel Series (LFR) incorporates both new and proven design
features and capabilities.
• Advanced design provides consistent, repetitive performance.
• Top-of-the-line features in our most popular reel.
• Engineered for durability and reliability.

Inlet/ Working
HOSE CAPACITY Outlet Pressure Sheave INSTALLATION
Model Designation SAE Type Length NPTF psi Width Width Depth
Extra- 100R1 78 75'
84275 heavy-duty 100R2 75/76A/76B 75' 1/2" 5000 10" 131/8" 123/4"
large capacity 100R3 73 75"
Hose Reels
Heavy-Duty Series
48
Basic Grease Assemblies Less Hose End Control
Basic Reel Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve
85003-30 82206 75360 30' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85004 82206 75480 40' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85004-50 82206 75600 50' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85006-30B 82206 76360B 30' x 3/8" 76024B 85517 NA
85004-50B 82206 76600B 50' x 3/8" 76024B 85517 NA
85008-50A 82206 76600A 50' x 1/2" 76024A 85517 NA
Complete Grease Assemblies with Universal Swivel & Control Valve
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies (Quantity)
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve Swivel Nipple
85050 82206 75360 30' x 1/4" 75024 85516 740 81387 12957(2)
85051 82206 75600 50' x 1/4" 75024 85516 740 81387 12957(2)
85050
83464-50
85065
Basic Reel Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve
83463 82206 73240 20' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83463-30 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83464 82206 73480 40' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83464-50 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
85009-50 82206 78600 50' x 5/8" 78024 84347 NA
Basic Air, Water Less Hose End Control
85232 82206 72360 30' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85002 82206 72480 40' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85011 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85002A 82206 72480A 40' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85001 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85012 82206 — 60' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85005 82206 74480 40' x 1/2" 74024 85517 NA
85010-50 82206 74600 50' x 1/2" 74024 85517 NA
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Gear Lube
85052 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 780
85053 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 780
85054 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 878 (meter)
85055 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 878 (meter)
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Oils
85056 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 877 (meter)
85057 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 877 (meter)
85058 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 3866 (meter)
85059 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 3866 (meter)
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Oils Elec/Digital
85060 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 967 (meter)
85061 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 967 (meter)
Complete Low Pressure Assemblies–Air Service
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Air Coupler Nipple Air Chuck Bushing
85062 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 74024 85515 815 11659 66951 12080
85063 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 74024 85516 815 11659 66951 67069/10049
Complete Low Pressure Assemblies–Water Service
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Bushings Bibbcock
85064 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 74024 85515 12080 846
85065 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 74024 85516 67069/10049 846
Medium Pressure Reels & Assemblies
Basic Oil, Fluid Lubricant, Antifreeze & WW Fluid